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PEGASUS

Traction:

Large, angular tread blocks enhance surface
engagement,delivering excavator-like grip on
muddy/rocky paths.Minimizes slippage during
ascents or ditch crossings with boulder-like
steadiness .

LtiBurability:
Reinforced tread blocks with rugged rubber resist
stone punctures and road abrasion.Withstands
extended off-road use and sharp object impacts—
maintaining tread integrity without deformation or
peeling for significantly extended lifespan.

Self-Cleaning
Performance

Crisscrossing deep grooves serve as "‘mud/water
ejection channels." While driving, they rapidly expe
embedded debris and trapped water—preventing
slippage caused by foreign matter buildup. This
self-cleaning design maintains consistent tread
grip, empowering vehicles to conquer muddy
wetlands and water crossings.
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3\/)){\/ Performance
)

Oversized, irregularly arranged tread blocks
function like "steel claws" that dig into mud and
gravel, maximizing ground friction. This unique
pattern enhances both vertical grip during steep

'

climbs and lateral adhesion during turns—
delivering rock-solid stability across challenging
terrains,
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Size

37x13.50R24LT
35x1250R24LT
33x12.50R24LT
37x13.50R22LT
35x12.50R22LT
33x1250R22LT
37x13.50R20LT
35x12.50R20LT
33x1250R20LT
33x11.50R20LT
LT305/55R20
LT285/65R20
LT285/55R20
LT275/65R20
LT275/55R20
LT265/60R20
35x1250R18LT
33x1250R18LT
LT275/70R18
LT275/65R18
37x1250R17LT
35x12.50R17LT
33x1250R17LT
LT285/70R17
LT265/70R17
LT245/75R17
LT285/75R16
LT265/75R16
31x10.50R15LT

PR

12PR
12PR
12PR
12PR
12PR
12PR
12PR
12PR
12PR
10PR
12PR
10PR
10PR
10PR
10PR
10PR
12PR
12PR
12PR
10PR
8PR
10PR
10PR
10PR
10PR
10PR
10PR
10PR
6PR

Inflatable

Loading Speed Tread Section
Index Rating Depth  Width
(mm)

124 Q 131 345
16 Q 131 316
106 Q 131 320
128 Q 131 345
121 Q 131 318
14 Q 131 318
128 Q 131 345
125 Q 131 318
19 Q 131 318
18 Q 131 290
125/122 S n 316
127124 Q n 292
122/119 S n 297
126/123 R n 279
120/17 Q n 284
121/118 Q n 272
128 Q 131 318
122 Q 131 318
128/125 Q n 279
123/120 Q n 279
124 Q 131 318
125 Q 131 318
120 Q 131 318
126/123 Q n 292
123/120 Q n 272
121/118 Q n 248
126/123 S n 286
123/120 R n 267
109 S n 268

Overall
s"'{"'r’n'rd Diameter UTQG
(mm)

1.0/
105)
n5)
1.0)
100J
100)
1.0J
100)
100)
9.0J
9.5)
85)
9.0
8.0
8.5)
8.0J
100)
100J
8.0
8.0J
100)
100)
10.0)
8.5)
8.0J
70)
8.0J
75)
8.5)

928
877
826
928
877
826
928
877
826
826
844
878
822
866
810
826
877
826
843
815
928
877
826
832

MAX Load
Kg 1bs
1600 3525
1250 2755
950 2095
1800 3970
1450 3195
1180 2600
1800 3970
1650 3640
1360 3000
1320 2910
B50/1500  3640/3305
175071600  3860/3525
1500/1360  3305/3000
170071550 3750/3415
1400/1285  3085/2835
U50/1320  3195/2910
1800 3970
1500 3305
1800/1850  3970/3640
1550/400  3415/3086
1600 3525
1650 3640
1400 3085
170001550 3750/3415
1650/W00  3415/3085
uS0/1320  3195/2910
170071850 3750/3415
1550/1400  3415/3085
1030 2270

450
550
550
550
550
550

Sidewall

BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
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PEGASUS MTX tread pattern can be called a "precision weapon" for off-road
performance. The large, interlaced tread blocks are like steel armor, and
together with the deep groove design, they can break through resistance like a
plow on muddy roads and firmly grip the ground.
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Gripping ability

The shape of the tread blocks imitates the form of eagle claws, with sharp edges full of
tension. When the tire touches the ground, it grips precisely and powerfully like an eagle's
claw, deeply embedding into various complex terrains and providing strong adhesion.

Drainage performance

The deep grooves between the tread patterns are the main force for obstacle clearance. With
their considerable depth and reasonable spacing design, they can quickly expel accumulated
water, mud, and gravel between the tread and the ground. This prevents a reduction in grip
caused by the accumulation of foreign objects, ensuring that the tire maintains effective con-
tact with the ground at all times on muddy and wading roads—truly deserving the name "au-
tomatic cleaning channels."

Bionic design

The sidewall pattern adopts a bionic design, with block-shaped patterns and sharp edges,
resembling the shape of eagle claws. This signifies that it can possess extremely strong grip
like eagle claws. The wide drainage grooves and pattern blocks can enhance the vehicle's
ability to get out of trouble when the tires are stuck.

Loading Speed Tread |g§:me Standard Overall MAX Sidewall
Size PR i h Diameter UTQG MAX Load Pressure
Index Rating Depth m\:"th Rim (mm) Kg 1bs Kpa  Psi Description
37x1350R24LT 12PR 124 Q 144 345 1.0J 928 - 1600 3525 550 80 BSW
35x1250R24LT 12PR 16 Q 144 316 105) 877 - 1250 2755 550 80 BSW
33x1250R24LT 12PR 106 Q 144 320 1.5) 826 - 950 2095 550 80 BSW
40x15.50R22LT 12PR 128 Q 144 395 125) 1004 - 1800 3970 550 80 BSW
37x13.50R22LT 12PR 128 Q 144 345 1.0J 928 - 1800 3970 550 80 BSW
35x1250R22LT 12PR 121 Q 144 318 100J 877 - 1450 3195 550 80 BSW
33x12.50R22LT 12PR 14 Q 14.4 318 100J 826 - 1180 2600 550 80 BSW
40x15.50R20LT 12PR 128 Q 144 395 125) 1004 - 1800 3970 550 80 BSW
37x1350R20LT 12PR 128 Q 144 345 1.0J 928 - 1800 3970 550 80 BSW
35x1250R20LT 12PR 125 Q 144 318 100J 877 - 1650 3640 550 80 BSW
33x12.50R20LT 12PR 19 Q 144 318 100J 826 - 1360 3000 550 80 BSW
LT285/55R20 10PR 122/119 Q 132 297 9.0J 822 = 150011360  3305/3000 550 80 BSW
LT275/55R20 10PR 120/117 Q 132 284 8.5) 810 - 1400/1285  3085/2835 550 80 BSW
35x1250R18LT 12PR 128 Q 144 318 100J 877 2 1800 3970 550 80 BSW
33x12.50R18LT 12PR 122 Q 144 318 100J 826 - 1500 3305 550 80 BSW
LT285/65R18 10PR 125/122 Q 132 292 8.5) 827 = 1650/1500  3640/3305 550 80
LT275/70R18  10PR 125/122 Q 144 279 80J 843 - 1650/1500  3640/3305 550 80
LT275/65R18 10PR 123/120 Q 132 279 80) 815 - 155011400 3415/3085 550 80
35x1250R17LT 10PR 125 Q 144 318 10.0J 877 - 1650 3640 450 65
33x1250R17LT 10PR 120 Q 144 318 100J 826 - 1400 3085 450 65
LT285/70R17 10PR 126/123 Q 132 292 8.5) 832 - 1700/1550  3750/3415 550 80
LT265/70R17  10PR 123/120 Q 132 2712 8.0 804 - 165071400  3415/30856 550 80
LT315/75R16  10PR 127/124 Q 132 313 8.5) 878 - 1750/%800  3860/3525 450 65
LT285/75R16  10PR 126/123 Q 132 286 80 834 - 1700/1560  3750/3415. 550 80
LT265/75R16 10PR 123/120 Q 132 267 75) 804 - 155011400  3415/3085 550 80
LT245/75R16  10PR 120/116 Q 12 248 70) 774 - 140071250 30852755 550 80
LT235/85R16 10PR 120/116 Q 12 235 6.5) 806 - 140011250 308572755 550 80
35x1250R15LT 6PR n3 Q 132 318 10.0J 877 - 150 2535 250 35
33x1250R15LT 6PR 108 Q 132 318 100) 826 - 1000 2205 250 35
31x10.50R15LT  6PR 109 Q 132 . 1030 2270 50
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Anti-slip
and grip

performance

and

Guarantee
security

convenience

TOUR AS

Enjoy the thrill of high-performance driving
without the hassle of seasonal tire swaps

It Provides exceptional convience for users who don' t want to store multiple
sets of tires or live in the regions which infrequent and mild snowfall.

Wet & Al\-\Neather Capability:

Excellent wetland grip: High-performance formula of rubber and improve
design of tread expels accumulated water effectively,reduce the risk of slip on
the water and shortens braking distance.

Wide temperature adaptability: The rubber formula can maintain
flexibility and grip within a relatively wide temperature range.

-

rmance & Handling

Strong grip: Providing grip performance near Summer tires on the dry road
makes drivers feel enough confidence.

High-speed stability: Improving the structure of carcass guarantees
driving stability and feeling of control.

_ . Enhanced Satety:

X
% Shorter braking distance & Adapt to various weather conditions

Whether on dry or wet surfaces, it offers a shorter braking distance
than ordinary tires.
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Loading Speed Tread "é".:'#&’.'.’ Standarg  Overall MAX Sidewall
Size PR Index Rating Depth V\’!'i'd"';h Rim m('r:me' uTae K : JAX Loa?m K:':”"'le Description
235/60R18 .07 vV 75 235 70) 733 560AA 975 2149 340 50  BSW
225/60R18 - 100 vV 75 25 65) 727 560AA 800 1764 300 44  BSW
235/65R17 - 104 H 75 235 70) 738 560AA 900 1984 300 44  BSW
225/65R17 - 02 H 75 225 65) 724  560AA 850 1874 300 44  BSW
225/60R17 ) vV 75 225 65) 702 560AA 775 1709 300 44  BSW
215/65R17 - 99 H 75 215 65) 712 560AA 775 1709 300 44  BSW
215/60R17 - 9 v 75 215 65) 690 560AA 710 1565 300 44  BSW
235/60R16 - 100 Vv 75 235 70J 688 560AA 800 1764 300 44  BSW
225/65R16 - 100 H 75 22 65) 698 560AA 800 1764 300 44  BSW
225/60R16 - vV 75 25 65) 676  560AA 750 1653 300 44  BSW
215/65R16 - 98 H 75 215 65) 686 560AA 750 1653 300 44  BSW
215/60R16 - 9% H 75 215 65) 664 560AA 630 1521 300 44  BSW
215/55ZR16 - 97 w75 25 70) 642 560AA 730 1609 340 50  BSW
205/65R16 - 9% H 75 205 6.0) 672  560AA 630 1521 300 44  BSW
205/60R16 - e vV 75 205 6.0J 652 560AA 630 1389 300 44  BSW
205/55R16 5 91 V 75 205 65) 632 560AA 615 1356 300 44  BSW
195/55R16 - 87 vV 75 195 6.0) 620 560AA 545 1201 300 44  BSW
215/70R15 - 98 H 75 215 65) 683 560AA 750 1653 300 44  BSW
215/70R15 - 98 T 75 215 65) 683 560AA 750 1653 300 44  BSW
205/70R15 - 9% H 75 205 6.0) 669 560AA 710 1565 300 44  BSW
205/65R15 - 94 H 75 205 6.0) 647 560AA 670 1477 300 44  BSW
205/60R15 5 91 Vv 75 205 6.0) 627 560AA 615 1356 300 44  BSW
195/65R15 i 9 vV 75 195 6.0) 635 560AA 615 1356 300 44  BSW
195/60R15 - 88 vV 75 135 6.0) 615 560AA 560 1235 300 44  BSW
195/55R15 - 8 vV 75 195 6.0) 595 560AA 515 135 300 44  BSW
195/50R15 - 8 vV 75 135 60) 577  560AA 475 1047 300 44  BSW
185/65R15 - 88 H 72 185 55) 621 560AA 560 1235 300 44  BSW
185/60R15 - 88 H 72 185 55) 603 560AA 560 1235 340 50  BSW
185/55R15 - 82 v 72 185 6.0) 585 560AA 475 1047 300 44  BSW
215/70R14 - % H 75 215 65) 658 560AA 710 1565 300 44  BSW
205/70R14 - 9% H 75 205 6.0) 644 560AA 690 1521 300 44  BSW
195/70R14 B 91 T 75 1% 6.0) 630 560AA 615 1356 300 44  BSW
195/60R14 - 86 H 75 195 6.0) 590 560AA 530 1168 300 44  BSW
185/70R14 - 88 H 7 185 55) 616 560AA 560 1235 300 44  BSW
185/65R14 - 86 H 7 185 55) 506 560AA 530 1168 300 44  BSW
185/60R14 - 8 H 7 185 55) 578  560AA 475 1047 300 44  BSW
175/70R14 - 84 T 7 175 50) 602 560AA 500 102 300 44  BSW
175/65R14 - 86 T 7 175 50) 584  B60AA 530 1168 340 50  BSW
165/70R14 i 81 H 7 165 50) 588  560AA 462 1019 300 44  BSW
165/65R14 - 79 H 7 165 50) 570  560AA 437 963 300 44  BSW
165/60R14 - 75 H 7 165 50) 554  560AA 387 853 300 44  BSW
185/70R13 - 86 i 7 185 55) 530 560AA 530 1168 300 44  BSW
175/70R13 - 82 H 7 175 50) 576  560AA 475 1047 300 44  BSW
165/70R13 - 79 i 7 165 50) 562 560AA 437 963 300 44 BSW
O
S ol
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PEGASUS

The perfect companion for urban commuting and wilderness adventures.

PEGASUS ATX 4S Tires are born for the journey, serving as a steadfast
companion for SUV owners, pickup truck drivers, off-road enthusiasts,
camping/outdoor adventurers, and long-distance travelers in their pursuit
of boundless freedom, A durable and long-lasting tire is indispensable.

PEGASUS ATX 4S conquers not just the land, but also
dreams and the vast sea of stars.
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Inflatable

Loading Speed Tread Section Standard  Overall MAX
im

Diameter UTQG Pressure
(mm) Psi

Sidewall
Description

Index Rating Depth

35x1250R20LT 12PR 125 R 15 3175 100J 877 - 1650 3640 550 80 BSW
I 33x1250R20LT 12PR 119 S ‘ms5 | 3175 100J 826 - 1360 3000 550 80 BSW
: : LT305/55R20 10PR 121/118 S n5 305 9.5) 844 - 14501320 31957290 450 65 BSW
I Meticulously crafted,only for multi-faceted mastery e f o a0 =3 . s P NS e ESW
Wide grooves: LT275/65R20 10PR 126/123 S n 275 8.0l 866 - woonsso 3750341 550 80 BSW
Emphasize the rapid capacity for sludge, water LZ%%ZORZSO 10PR ‘2?1/:_,20 ? n 275 8401 838 o 1850/1400 341573085 550 80 gga
; ST - 91 275 80. 838 560 1250 2756 340 50
and snow drainage, and prevent anti-slip LT275/56R20 10PR 120/7 S 1 25 | 8H 810 - taoomss 0sps’s 550 80 BSW
275/55R20 - 17 T o 275 8.5) 810  560AA 1285 2833 340 50 BSW
Interlaced/block patterns: LT265/60R20 10PR 121/118 = S 1 265 80J 826 - 14501320 3195290 550 80 BSW
Emphasize providing multi-directional grip, 265/50R20 - m i 91 265 8.5) 774 560AA 1090 2403 340 50 BSW
especially in soft road surface 35X1250R18LT 10PR 123 R m5 3175 100J 877 - 1550 3415 450 65 BSW
’ 33x1250R18LT 10PR 118 R 15 3175 100J 826 - 1320 2910 450 65 BSW
LT285/65R18  10PR 125/122 S n 285 8.5) 827 - 1850/1500 3640/3305 550 80 BSW
Shoulder tread block: LT275/70R18  10PR 125/122 S 1 275 80J 843 - 165071500  3640/3305 550 80 BSW
Emphasizes providing additional transverse LT275/65R18  10PR 123/120 S n 275 80 815 - 155001400  3415/3085 550 80 BSW
275/65R18 - 16 T o 275 80) 815  560AA 1250 2756 300 44 BSW
space on muddy ground and slopes towards LT265/70R18 10PR 124/1221 & 1 265 80) 829 - somaso ss2s/mes 550 80 BSW
grip and support. 265/60R18 - 14 0 91 265 80J 775 560AA 1180 2601 340 50 BSW
36X1250R17LT 10PR 125 R 15 3175 100J 877 = 1650 3640 450 65 BSW
33x1250RT7LT 10PR 120 R 15 3175 100J 826 - 1400 3085 450 65 BSW
I LT285/70R17 10PR 126/123 S n 285 85) 832 - moonsso  a7s0/341 550 80 BSW
LT265/70R17  10PR 123/120 S, 1 265 80J) 804 - 15501400  3415/3085 550 80 BSW
I Tough body, fearless of challenges 265/70R7 - 15 T 91 2665 | 80 804  560AA 1215 2679 300 44  BSW
J& Enhanced sidewall/crown: Emphasizes thicker 265/65R17 SN [ o o0 770 GG0AA 1120 2468 300 44 BSW
- rubber and reinforced cord fabfilg Iayer e LT245/75R17  10PR  121/118 S 10.6 245 70) 800 - 14501320 3195290 550 80 BSW
; “ y LT245/70R17 10PR T9/16 S 106 245 70 776 - 1360/250  3000/2785 550 80 BSW
anti-cut design can resist damage from 245/65R17 B 7 T @ 245 7.0 760  560AA 975 2149 300 44 BSW
crushed stones, branches and sharp objects LT235/80R17 10PR 120/17 S 106 235 6.5) 808 - 1400/285 308572835 550 80 BSW
LT315/75R16 = 10PR 127/124 S ns 315 8.5) 878 - 750/1600 3860/3525 450 65 BSW
LT305/70R16 10PR 124/121 S 115 305 9.0) 834 - 160071450 35253195 450 65 BSW
Deeper tread patterns & larger tread blocks: LT285/75R16  10PR 126/123 S 1 285 80 834 - moonsso msoisaw 550 80 BSW
They provide strong traction at the same time, LT265/75R16 10PR 123/120 S n 265 75) 804 - 165011400  3415/3085 550 80 BSW
it also means a longer wear life LT265/70R16  10PR 121/118 S n 265 80J 778 - 145001320 31952200 550 80 BSW
265/70R16 - 12 T a 265 8.0) 778 560AA 1120 2469 300 44 BSW
255/70R16 - m I 2855 75) 764  660AA 1090 2403 300 44 BSW
LT245/75R16  10PR 120/116 S 106 245 70) 774 - 1400/50  3085/2755 550 80 BSW
245/75R16 - m T s 245 70) 774 560AA 1090 2403 300 44 BSW
I 245/70R16 - 107 T 9 245 70! 750  560AA 975 2149 300 44 BSW
I Full road condition control, safety always by your side LT235/85R16  10PR 120/116 S 106 235 6.5) 806 - 1400/250  3085/2755 550 80 BSW
. ) 235/70R16 - 106 T o 235 70) 736 660AA 950 2094 300 44 BSW
It provides stronger grip on unpaved roads LT225/76R16  10PR TI5/12 S 106 225 60) 744 - wsm0o  ssopa0 550 80  BSW
and reduces skidding and getting stuck risk. LT215/85R16 10PR 115/12 S 106 215 60) 772 - wism20 26802470 550 80 BSW
215/70R16 - 100 H o1 215 6.5) 708  660AA 800 764 300 44 BSW
. . . 31x10.50RIELT 6PR 109 S 106 2667 8.5) 775 - 1030 270 350 50 BSW
It provides excellent traction and braking 27x850RILT 6PR 95 s 106 26 70) 674 5 690 1520 350 50  BSW
performance on rainy, snowy and slippery LT235/75R15 6PR 104/101 S 106 235 65 733 - coos  ssne 350 50 BSW
roads a sturdy tire body reduces the risk of a 235/75R15 - 109 S 91 235 6.5 733 660AA 1030 2271 340 50 BSW
blowout and enhances driving safety. 215/75R15 - 100 iy o1 215 6.0) 703 660AA 800 1764 300 44 BSW
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Asymmetric pattern design ensures excellent
handling performance in various road
conditions throughout the four seasons, and
the multiple cross patterns provide strong grip.

Gripping ice and snow in wi
and slippery conditions i
handling performance in the whole

Super Performance in four seasons!

! Strong water drainage performance
—~— Excellent wetland grip performance

It sharply cuts through water in heavy rains,

stays as steady as sharp claws on ice and snow,

and exhibits strong grip when speeding on dry

roads. Say goodbye to the hassle of changing

tires with seasonal shifts. Whether for daily

commuting or long journeys, it consistently

provides consistent safety protection and calm

handling, allowing you to drive without worries o =3 ; i o 1 y af e >

all year round. e\ \ LERAC e V.3 /' Pl J‘ & - A . Matches all-weather performance
| . ¥ g ‘ whether in the hot summer or cold

HPX SPORT AS It is an ALL Season \ \ NS N ; g v N b winter, you can enjoy an excellent
tire with an innovative tread design. v ¥\ NI : 7 / ’ 7 ) safe driving experience.

Integrating professional material technology
and structural design, the tire body is strong
and durable, while the tread accurately copes
with changing road conditions, =
| Accelerate steering response and

Alongside freedom, gallop and pursue = | improve steering performance.

excellence together.




Index Rating Depth Kpa Psl Description

T. D

. L —

Inflatable

pr Loading Speed Tread Section Standard VO oo pAX . Sidewall I r e I r ec
Width  Rm D e y

i
305/30ZR26 w 340 50 L3 nueva generacion
305/35R24 - 1”2 v 73 305 1.0 824  420AA 1120 2469 340 50 — al
295/357R24 = 10 w73 295 105) 816  420AA 1060 2337 340 50

275/25ZR24 - 96 w73 275 10.0) 748 420AA 710 1565 340 50

255/30ZR24 3 97 w73 255 9.0) 764 420AA 730 1609 340 50

305/45R22 - 8 \ 73 305 100J 833  420AA 1320 2910 340 50

305/40R22 n 14 % 73 305 1.0) 803  420AA 1180 2601 340 50

285/45ZR22 5 mM w73 285 9.5 815  420AA 1180 2601 340 50

285/35ZR22 2 06 W 73 285 10.0) 759 420AA 950 2094 340 50

265/40ZR22 - 06 W 73 265 9.5) m 420AA 950 2094 340 50

265/35ZR22 - 02 W 73 265 9.5 745  420AA 850 1874 340 50

265/30ZR22 - 97 w 73 265 9.5) 79 420AA 730 1609 340 50

255/30ZR22 - 95 Y 73 255 9.0) 713 420AA 690 1521 340 50

245/30ZR22 - 92 w73 245 85) 707 420AA | 630 1389 340 50

235/30ZR22 3 90 w73 235 85) 701 420AA 600 1323 340 50

315/35ZR20 z m w73 315 1.0 728 420AA 1060 2337 340 50

275/55ZR20 - w7 w73 275 85) 810  420AA 1285 2833 340 50

275/45ZR20 - m w73 275 9.0 756 420AA 1060 2337 340 50

275/40ZR20 = 06 W 73 275 9.5 728 420AA 950 2094 340 50

275/35ZR20 - 02 W 73 275 9.5) 700  420AA 850 1874 340 50

275/30ZR20 - 97 w 73 275 9.5) 674 420AA 730 1609 340 50

265/50ZR20 E m w 73 265 85 774 420AA 1090 2403 340 50

255/50ZR20 - 09 W 73 255 8.0) 764  420AA 1030 2271 340 50

255/457R20 o 05 W 73 255 85) 738 420AA 925 2039 340 50

255/35ZR20 - 97 w73 255 9.0) 686  420AA 730 1609 340 50

245/50ZR20 - 105 w 73 245 75) 754 420AA 925 2039 340 50

245/457R20 - 03 W 73 245 8.0) 728 420AA 875 1929 340 50

245/40ZR20 - 99 w 73 245 85) 704 420AA 775 709 340 50

245/35ZR20 R 95 w73 245 85) 680  420AA 690 1521 340 50

235/55ZR20 - 05 W 73 235 75) 766 420AA 925 2039 340 50

235/35ZR20 N 92 W 7.3 235 8.5) 672 420AA 630 1389 340 50

225/357R20 - 90 w73 225 8.0) 666  420AA 600 1323 340 50

225/30ZR20 2 85 w73 25 8.0J 644  420AA 515 135 340 50

255/55ZR19 - m w73 255 8.0 763 420AA 1090 2403 340 50

255/457R19 - 04 W 73 255 85) 713 420AA 900 1984 340 50

255/40ZR19 5 00 W 73 255 9.0 687  420AA 800 764 340 50

255/35ZR19 - 96 w73 255 9.0) 661 420AA 710 1565 340 50

245/45ZR19 - 02 W 73 245 8.0) 703 420AA 850 874 340 50

245/40ZR19 - 98 w73 245 85) 679  420AA 750 1653 340 50

235/55ZR19 2 05 W 73 235 75) 741 420AA 925 2039 340 50

235/50ZR19 - 03 W 73 235 75) 719 420AA 875 1929 340 50

235/40ZR19 - 96 w73 235 85) 671 420AA 710 1565 340 50

235/35ZR19 e 91 w73 235 85) 647  420AA 615 1356 340 50

225/55ZR19 - 03 W 73 25 70 731 420AA 875 1929 340 50

225/40ZR19 - 93 w73 25 8.0 663  420AA 650 1433 340 50

255/35ZR18 - 94 w73 255 9.0 635  420AA 670 1477 340 50

245/457R18 N 100 W 73 245 8.0) 677 420AA 800 764 340 50

245/40ZR18 - 97 w73 245 85) 653  420AA 730 1609 340 50

235/55ZR18 ¢ 04 W 73 235 75) 715 420AA 900 1984 340 50

235/50ZR18 - M w73 235 75) 693  420AA 825 819 340 50

235/45ZR18 - 98 w73 235 8.0 669  420AA 750 1653 340 50

235/40ZR18 = 95 w73 235 85) 645  420AA 690 1521 340 50

225/50ZR18 % 99 w73 225 70) 683  420AA 775 709 340 50

225/45ZR18 = 95 w73 225 75) 659  420AA 690 1521 340 50

225/40ZR18 = 92 w73 25 8.0) 637  420AA 630 1389 340 50

215/45ZR18 = 93 w73 215 70) 651  420AA 650 1433 340 50

215/357R18 - 84 w73 215 75) 607  420AA 500 102 340 50

245/45ZR17 - 99 w73 245 80) 652  420MA 775 709 340 50

245/40ZR17 . 95 w73 245 85) 628  420AA 690 1521 340 50

235/55ZR17 B 03 W 73 235 75) 690  420AA 875 1929 340 50

235/50ZR17 2 00 W 73 235 75) 668  420AA 800 764 340 50

235/45ZR17 - 97 w73 235 80) 644  420AA 730 1609 340 | 50 BSW "
225/55ZR17 - M W 73 25 70) 680  420AA 825 ©19 340 50  BSW ) @ PrRhuce (@) ovevmsie
225/50ZR17 S 98 w 73 25 70) 658  420AA 750 1653 340 50 BSW

YT - s o o coSETEEEREET o AV NANNY. VNN NNNNNY. NN NNNNNWNW
215/55ZR17 - 98 w73 25 70 668  420AA 750 1653 340 50 BSW

215/50ZR17 w 50

215/45ZR17 w 50

205/502R17 w 50 L N\ N\ N\ \ \ \ X
205/45ZR17 w 50 .
205/40ZR17 w 50

205/55ZR16 W 50
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With its outstanding low-noise performance, all-season applicability, and safety
and durability features, the HTX AS significantly enhances driving comfort.




Inflatable

i pr Loading gap;:g 5?;5’. s&m‘" Standard T - T Py nfi‘éﬁ‘;al'm Balanced strength, wonderful in all seasons S ~] ==
o D) 2L ibs o2 sl Thie tread block rigidity distribution and rubber s ﬁ =
275/60R20 - 115 T 87 215 80) 838  560AA 1215 2679 300 44 4 f | tim 2 L San p s £l \
275/55R20 - ird H 87 275 85) 810 560AA 1285 2833 340 50 BSW com_ppun ormula are op_l ized, n ich can respon AL ﬁ \
LT275/70R18 10PR 125/122 S 103 275 8.0) 843 - 16501500 3640/3305 550 80 BSW sensitively on dry roads, drain water quickly on wet roads, f § == §
275/65R18 - 116 H 87 275 80) 815 560AA 1250 2756 300 44 BSW and provide reliable grip on light ice and snow roads, ] f § g \
205/70m8 = ____16: __H___&8% 205 804 B2 R 00 44 BSW meeting the diverse driving needs throughout the year. ﬁ N|Z= §
265/65R18 5 114 H 87 265 80) 801  560AA 1180 2601 300 44  BSW _4 N ; §
265/60R18 - 110 H 87 265 8.0J 775 ~ 560AA 1060 2337 300 44 BSW =S| = §
255/55R18 - 109 W 87 285 80J 737 560AA 1030 2271 | 340 50  BSW j E ;. =
255/70R18 . 113 H 87 285 75) 85  620AA 150 2535 300 44 BSW 3 . N s x -z = "
255/65R18 - M H 87 2% 75) 789 560AA 1090 2403 300 44  BSW Noise reduction structure optimization design IS %\ ; §
245/60R18 - 105 H 83 245 70) 751  560AA 925 2039 300 44 BSW : , 3 3z = NS
235/65R18 - M0 H 83 235 70) 763  560AA 1060 2337 340 50  BSW The grooves are designed to be non-parallel, disrupting = - k
235/60R18 - 107 v 83 235 70J 739 560AA 975 2143 340 50 BSW the airflow path and preventing the air in the grooves ‘ ‘ﬁ \
235/55R18 - 14 V83 23 75) 716 560AA 900 1984 340 50  BSW from being continuously compressed to produce -3 s = \
225/60R18 - 100 H 83 2% 65) 727 620AA 800 1764 300 44 BSW . : g A \‘
LT265/70R17 10PR 123/120 S 103 265 8.0 804 - is0n400  s1smoss 550 80 BSW pumping noise”. The partially closed shoulder can ’ ﬁ §
265/70R77 - M5 T 87 265 80) 804  560AA 1215 2679 300 44  BSW effectively block the noise transmission. . . o=
LT245/75R17 10PR 121/118 S 99 245 70) 800 - 14501320  3196/2910 550 80 BSW ’
LT245/70R17 10PR 19/116 S 93 245 70 776 - 1020 30002755 550 80 BSW [ : 1 1
245/70R17 - 110 H 83 245 70 776 560AA 1060 2337 300 44  BSW . o (7 = g
245/65R17 - 107 H 83 245 70 750  560AA 975 2149 300 44  BSW PRSI 3 :
- LT235/80R17 10PR 12017 S 95 235 | 65/ 808 - uoonss sossms 550 80 | BSW | g Wear-resistant pattern design EE—————
235/65R17 E 104 T 83 235 70 738 560AA 900 1984 300 44  BSW : : e
235/60R17 . 102 H 83 235 70/ T4 620AA 850 1874 300 44 BSW Symmetrical pattern design evenly divides the tread area
225/65R17 - 102 H 83 225 65) 724 560AA 850 1874 300 44 BSW to avoid stress concentration and extend tire service life.
225/60R17 & 99 H 83 225 65) 702 620AA 775 1709 300 44 BSW Small grooves can cut through the water film to ensure
205/60R7 - 9% V. 83 /25 85/ 690 G0AA 7I0 1565 300 J44  BSW that the tread is in contact with the road through the
LT265/75R16 10PR 123/120 S 103 265 7.5) 804 - wssona0  3asm0s 550 80 BSW
265/70R16 i 112 T 87 265 80! 778  B60AA 1120 2469 300 44 BSW accumulated water.
256/70R16 - m H 87 28 75) 764  560AA 1090 2403 300 44  BSW
LT245/75R16 10PR 120/116 S 99 245 7.0) 774 - woorso 30ssprss 550 80 BSW
245/70R16 = m T 83 245 70 750  B60AA 1030 2403 340 50  BSW et
LT235/85R16 10PR 120/116 S 95 235 65) 806 - woo/so  0ssprss 550 80 BSW Control optimization EEE—
;gggg:}g - 113‘;' L g-g gg: ;gj 7711’2 gggx ggg 2‘133; 3338 ‘5‘3 gssx The four longitudinal grooves combined with the zigzag
LT225/75R16 10PR Ti5/112 S (99 225 60J 744 - usmwo w240 550 80 BSW edge design of the tread blocks improve drainage
LT215/85R16 10PR 1512 S 95 215 60J 772 - msm0  2em240 550 80  BSW performance and reduce anxiety about sudden weather.
{__215/70R16 - 100 H 8.3 6.5 708 560AA 800 1764 300 44 BSW When facing regular icy and rainy roads, every braking
| DR LSRN, DR s P TR e S

and acceleration is safe and reliable.



